

Record measurement

30

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Head - mmsy					
N/work - 2042 To Basude Singh tola					
N/Agency - Mina Devi (Bhojpur)					
Agreement No - 56582/2019-20, dt - 13.10.2020					
Date of start - 16/01/2020					
Date of comp. - 15/01/2021					
Date of record measurement -					
① P/R & laying of hat applied road marking - b.t. points - as per - do -					
2 x 3 x 30.0m x 0.100m =					18.0 m ²
2 x 4 x 30.0m x 0.100m =					24.0
2 x 3 x 30.0m x 0.100m =					18.0
2 x 5 x 30.0m x 0.100m =					30.0
2 x 4 x 30.0m x 0.100m =					24.0
2 x 1 x 30.0m x 0.100m =					6.0
2 x 4 x 30.0m x 0.100m =					24.0
2 x 2 x 30.0m x 0.100m =					12.0
2 x 4 x 30.0m x 0.100m =					24.0
2 x 3 x 30.0m x 0.100 =					18.0
2 x 5 x 30.0m x 0.100 =					30.0
2 x 2 x 30.0m x 0.100 =					12.0
					Qty = 240.0 m ²
② Road marking on c-c road - as per -					
2 x 2 x 30.0m x 0.100m =					12.0 m ²
2 x 1 x 30.0m x 0.100m =					6.0
2 x 1 x 10.0m x 0.100m =					2.0

Continuation

Qty = 20.0 m²

Abstract of cost

35

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Head - m m g s y					
N/work - 1042					1042
N/Agency - mina dera (Bhojpur)					
Agreement NO - 56 SBD/2019-20, dt 12.02.2020					
Date of start - 16.01.2020					
Date of Comp. - 15.01.2021					
Date of entry -					
1. P/V + fixing (Jaggo) bedared					
16 fixing + fixing - - as					
Qty = 2 nos VTM BPN - 19					
Qty = 2 nos, VTM BPN - 31					
4 nos @ Rs 9308 44/each - 16					37233 = 00
2. P/V bench mark as per -					
1 Qty = 2 nos, VTM BPN - 19					
@ Rs 3626.20/each - 16					7252 = 00
3. P/V reference pillars as per					
100 do - -					
Qty = 5 nos, VTM BPN - 19					
@ Rs 1670 46/each - 16					8352 = 00
4. Dismantling of cement concrete					
22 as per - - do - -					
Qty = 5.01 m ³ , VTM BPN - 19					
@ Rs 47383/m ³ - 16					2373 = 00
5. Dismantling of existing street - -					
23 as per - - do - -					
Qty = 162.36 m ³ , VTM BPN - 19					
@ Rs 22872/m ³ - 16					37134 = 00
6. Dismantling of drainage H.P.C					
24 as per - - do - -					
Qty = 30.00 m ³ , VTM BPN - 19					
@ Rs 22868/RM - 16					6860 = 00

Continuation C.O. Rs 99204 = 00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(32) 600mm equalised traffic sign as per - - -					
Qty = 14 Nos, RTMBPN-34					
@ Rs 3741.87/each					Rs 52386=00
(33) 600mm circular traffic sign as per - - -					
Qty = 2 Nos, RTMBPN-34					
@ Rs 5013.79/each					Rs 10027=00
(34) 800mm x 600mm rectangular traffic sign as per - - -					
Qty = 6 Nos, RTMBPN-34					
@ Rs 6986.70/each					Rs 41920=00
(35) P/V & fixing 600mm x 450mm ne... traffic sign - - -					
Qty = 6 Nos, RTMBPN-34					
@ Rs 4883.59/each					Rs 29301=00
(36) fixing 900mm x 450mm buckle octagon - - - as per - - -					
Qty = 2 Nos, RTMBPN-2 Nos					
@ Rs 8909.66/No					Rs 17819=00
(37) P/V painting of parapet wall 29 sq. m as per - - -					
Qty = 7872 m ² , RTMBPN-34					
@ Rs 95.63/m ²					Rs 7527=00
					8260345=00
Add G.S.T @ 12% - - -					Rs 991241=00
Add Labour cum 1% - - -					Rs 82603=00
					Total Rs 9334189=00
Less 10% as per Agree. - - -					Rs 933419=00
					Rs 8400770=00
Less previous payment - - -					Rs 5184411=00
					Net Rs 3216359=00

Continuation

26/11/2021
J.E.